DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus K Xu
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

Trade name(s):HOLUX Stands for
Annex model list:
Model name Rated
voltage
Rated
Power
(W)
LED
chip
LED driver Weight
(kg)
Size (Ø*H
mm)
HB-246-80W2
0-10V
120-277V～ 80 5050 SS-120CNL-
E260BH;
SS-120CNL-E260;
SS-120CNL-E260B;
SS-80CNL-E260;
SS-80CNL-E260B;
SS-80CNL-E260BH
1,4Kg Ø246*H155
HB-246-80D2 120-277V～ 80 5050 SS-120CNL-E260D 1,4Kg Ø246*H155
HB-246-80W2 120-277V～ 80 5050 SS-80CNL-E260 1,4Kg Ø246*H155
HB-246-80B2 220-240V～ 80 5050 SS-100CNL-G260 1,4Kg Ø246*H155
HB-246-
100W2 0-10V
120-277V～ 100 5050 SS-120CNL-
E260BH;
SS-120CNL-E260;
SS-120CNL-E260B
1,5Kg Ø246*H155
HB-246-100D2 120-277V～ 100 5050 SS-120CNL-E260D 1,5Kg Ø246*H155
HB-246-
100W2
120-277V～ 100 5050 SS-120CNL-E260 1,5Kg Ø246*H155
HB-246-100B2 220-240V～ 100 5050 SS-100CNL-G260 1,5Kg Ø246*H155
HB-246-100B2
0-10V
220-240V～ 100 5050 SS-100CNL-G260;
SS-100CNL-G260B;
SS-100CNL-
G260BH
1,5Kg Ø246*H155
HB-266-
120W2 0-10V
120-277V～ 120 5050 SS-120CNL-
E260BH;
SS-120CNL-E260;
SS-120CNL-E260B
1,5Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-120B2
0-10V
220-240V～ 120 5050 SS-150CNL-G260;
SS-150CNL-G260B;
SS-150CNL-
G260BH
1,5Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-120D2 120-277V～ 120 5050 SS-120CNL-E260D 1,5Kg Ø266*H160
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 31-132921 page 3 of 4
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra-product-safety.com  Company registration  09085396
Model name Rated
voltage
Rated
Power
(W)
LED
chip
LED driver Weight
(kg)
Size (Ø*H
mm)
HB-266-
120W2
120-277V～ 120 5050 SS-120CNL-E260 1,5Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-120B2 220-240V～ 120 5050 SS-120CNL-G260 1,5Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-
150W2 0-10V
120-277V～ 150 5050 SS-150CNL-E260;
SS-150CNL-E260B;
SS-150CNL-
E260BH;
1,6Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-150B2
0-10V
220-240V～ 150 5050 SS-150CNL-G260;
SS-150CNL-G260B;
SS-150CNL-
G260BH
1,6Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-150D2 120-277V～ 150 5050 SS-150CNL-E260D 1,6Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-
150W2
120-277V～ 150 5050 SS-150CNL-E260 1,6Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-150B2 220-240V～ 150 5050 SS-150CNL-G260 1,6Kg Ø266*H160
HB-300-
200W2 0-10V
120-277V～ 200 5050 SS-200CNL-
E260BH;
SS-200CNL-E260;
SS-200CNL-E260B
2,0Kg Ø300*H169
HB-300-200D2 120-277V～ 200 5050 SS-200CNL-E260D 2,0Kg Ø300*H169
HB-300-
200W2
120-277V～ 200 5050 SS-200CNL-E260 2,0Kg Ø300*H169
HB-300-200B2 220-240V～ 200 5050 SS-200CNL-G260 2,0Kg Ø300*H169
HB-300-200B2
0-10V
220-240V～ 200 5050 SS-200CNL-
G260BH;
SS-200CNL-G260;
SS-200CNL-G260B
2,0Kg Ø300*H169
HB-325-
240W2 0-10V
120-277V～ 240 5050 SS-240CNL-
E260BH;
SS-240CNL-E260;
SS-240CNL-E260B
2,4Kg Ø325*H169
HB-325-240D2 120-277V～ 240 5050 SS-240CNL-E260D 2,4Kg Ø325*H169
HB-325-
240W2
120-277V～ 240 5050 SS-240CNL-E260 2,4Kg Ø325*H169
ANNEX TO ENEC CERTIFICATE 31-132921 page 4 of 4
DEKRA Certification B.V.   Meander 1051, 6825 MJ  Arnhem  P.O. Box 5185,  6802 ED  Arnhem, Netherlands
T +31 88 96 83000  F +31 88 96 83100  www.dekra-product-safety.com  Company registration  09085396
Model name Rated
voltage
Rated
Power
(W)
LED
chip
LED driver Weight
(kg)
Size (Ø*H
mm)
HB-325-240B2 220-240V～ 240 5050 SS-240CNL-G260 2,4Kg Ø325*H169
HB-325-240B2
0-10V
220-240V～ 240 5050 SS-240CNL-
G260BH;
SS-240CNL-G260;
SS-240CNL-G260B
2,4Kg Ø325*H169
HB-266-
150W2 0-10VC
120-277V～ 150 5050 SS-150CNL-
E260BHB
1,6Kg Ø266*H160
HB-266-150B2
0-10VC